Confidence From
The Inside Out
The Only Dialyzer not made with bpa and dehp in NORTH AMERICA
PORE SIZE
P
O
R
E

■ Polyarylethersulfone	 ■ Polynephron™		 ■ Polysulfone
ELISIO™ Polynephron™:
Performance Parameters and Specifications
200 Crossing Blvd. • Bridgewater, NJ 08807
Performance
© 2014 Nipro Medical Corp. All Rights Reserved. ELISIO and Polynephron are trademarks of Nipro Corporation.
Printed in U.S.A. RN-BRCAN-ELPP Rev. 1
* �ELISIO™-H: Qb 300mL/min, Qd 500mL/min, Qf 10mL/min
ELISIO™-M: Qb 300mL/min, Qd 500mL/min, Qf 10mL/min
** In Vitro Test Condition (EN1283):Qf 10mL/min.
*** �KUF (EN1283):Bovine Blood (Hct 32±2%, Protein 60g/L, 37°C), Qb 300mL/min.
**** SC (EN1283):Qb 300mL/min, Qf 60mL/min.
Item Name Description
DD+ELISIO-C-09H ELISIO-09H PP (0.9 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-C-11H ELISIO-11H PP (1.1 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-C-13H ELISIO-13H PP (1.3 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-C-15H ELISIO-15H PP (1.5 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-C-17H ELISIO-17H PP (1.7 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-C-19H ELISIO-19H PP (1.9 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-C-21H ELISIO-21H PP (2.1 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-C-25H ELISIO-25H PP (2.5 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-C-11M ELISIO-11M PP (1.1 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-C-13M ELISIO-13M PP (1.3 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-C-15M ELISIO-15M PP (1.5 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-C-17M ELISIO-17M PP (1.7 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-C-19M ELISIO-19M PP (1.9 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-C-21M ELISIO-21M PP (2.1 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
ELISIOTM-H ELISIOTM-M
Parameter Qb/Qd (ml/min) 9H 11H 13H 15H 17H 19H 21H 25H 11M 13M 15M 17M 19M 21M
Effective Surface Area (m2) 0.9 1.1 1.3 1.5 1.7 1.9 2.1 2.5 1.1 1.3 1.5 1.7 1.9 2.1
KOA Urea (mL/min)* 778 916 1190 1351 1614 1771 1976 2269 801 902 1027 1145 1292 1450